
Participants EXPReS Board meeting 21 January 2009 updated 19-1-2009

Name Institute Email Board Arrival Departure Dinner Vegetari
an

Remarks

1 Charles Yun JIVE tcyun@jive.nl yes 21-jan 22-jan yes no arrives from Paris
2 Yvonne Kool JIVE kool@jive.nl yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no
3 Huib van 

Langevelde
JIVE langevelde@jive.nl yes 20-jan 23-jan yes no also SKADS

4 Tasso Tzioumis ATNF, CSIRO tasso.tzioumis@csiro.a
u

yes 20-jan 23-jan yes no also SKADS

5 Hayo Hase BKG-TIGO hayo.hase@bkg.bund.d
e

yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no need reimbursement of 
travel/accommodation 
costs

6 Marco de Vos ASTRON breman@astron.nl yes 21-jan 23-jan yes no
7 Ralph Spencer Jodrell Bank res@jb.man.ac.uk yes 21-jan 24-jan yes no Will confirm later
8 Arpad Szomoru JIVE szomoru@jive.nl yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no
9 Ari Mujunen Metsähovi Radio 

Observatory, TKK
Ari.Mujunen@tkk.fi yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no

10 Ivars Smelds VIRAC shmeld@latnet.lv yes 20-jan 23-jan yes no
11 Andrzej Marecki NCU/UMK Torun amr@astro.uni.torun.pl yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no
12 Izabela Rottmann MPIfR irottmann@mpifr-

bonn.mpg.de
Yes 20 or 21 

Jan
23-jan Yes No proxy, not a board 

mameber
13 Zensus, Anton MPI für 

Radioastronomie
azensus@mpifr-
bonn.mpg.de

yes 21-jan 22-jan yes no

14 Francisco Colomer CNIG-IGN f.colomer@oan.es yes 20-jan 23-jan yes no LOC
15 Rafael Bachiller CNIG-IGN r.bachiller@oan.es yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no
16 Dominik Stoklosa PSNC osa@man.poznan.pl yes 20-jan 22-jan yes no proxy for Norbert Meyer
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